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Event Date

Donor Recognition Wednesday, November 6, 2024; 5:00 pm (Kepler Theater)

Volunteer Holiday Party Thursday, December 5, 2024; 11:00 am (CPB-211 & 213)

Employees Holiday Reception Tuesday, December 17, 2024; 5:00 pm (Antietam Brewery)

Nursing Graduation and Pinning Friday, January 10, 2025; 7:00 pm (Kepler)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Celebration Week of January 15th (Times and Details to Come)

MACC Trustee Conference & Leg. Reception Monday, January 27, 2025 (Calvert House, Annapolis)

Foundation Tribute Friday, April 4, 2025;  6 pm (ARCC)

Middle College Recognition Monday, May 12, 2025; 5:30 pm (Kepler)

WSCE and PALS Recognition Wednesday, May 14, 2025; 6 pm (Kepler)
of Accomplishments

Honors Convocation* Thursday, May 15, 2025; 7 pm (ARCC)

Commencement* Saturday, May 17, 2025; 9:30 am (ARCC)

Nursing Pinning Saturday, May 17, 2025; 1:00 pm (Kepler)

Health Sciences Pinning Saturday, May 17, 2025; 1:00 pm (ARCC)

*Board members are asked to arrive at least 30 minutes early for robing and assembling for the 
  processional.
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